KARBON DRINKS COLLECTION

BOTTLE LAGER

Coors Light £4.00
Grolsch £4.50
Singha £4.00
Corona £4.00
BOTTLE ALE

Blue Moon £4.20
Doom Bar £4.60
BOTTLE CIDER

Rekorderlig Cider- Pear £4.90

Rekorderlig Cider- Strawberry ~ £4.90
&Lime
Rekorderlig Cider- Wild Berries ~ £4.90

DRAUGHT

Lager

Coors Light £4.70
Staropramen £4.80
Ale

Blue Moon £4.70
Worthington £4.80
Stout

Guinness £4.70
Cider

Carling Cider £4.30
COFFEE MUSETTI

Espresso £2.10
Double Espresso £2.70
Café Americano £275
Cappuccino £2.95
Café Latte £2.95
Café Mocha £3.25
HOT CHOCOLATE £3.25
SPECIALITY COFFEES

Cafe Royale -Cognac based £6.25
Irish Coffee - Irish whiskey £6.25
based

Cafe Calypso -Tia Maria based ~ £6.25
Cafe Russian -Vodka based £6.25
Baileys Coffee £6.25

REFRESHERS

Bottles

Britvic Pineapple Juice

Britvic Cranberry Juice

Britvic Orange Juice

Britvic Tomato Juice

Britvic Ginger Ale

Britvic Ginger Beer

Britvic Bitter Lemon

Britvic Tonic Water

Britvic Low Calorie Tonic Water
Britvic R Whites Diet Lemonade
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

120- Orange & Passion fruit
120- Apple & Mango

120 Spritz- Pear & Raspberry
120 Spritz- Apple & Watermelon

Fruit Shoot-Apple & Blackcurrant
Fruit Shoot- Orange

Strathmore Still- 330ml
Strathmore Sparkling- 330m!
Strathmore Still- 750ml
Strathmore Sparkling- 750ml

Draught
Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
Lemonade

SPECIALITY TEAS AND
INFUSIONS

Loose Teas

Pure Himalayan Darjeeling
Pure Phulbari Assam

Mint Marrakesh
Strawberries & Cream
Ringtons Classic 1907

FROM THE TEA BOX
English breakfast

Lemon, Ginger and Ginseng
Earl Grey

Organic Camonmile

Green Tea

Organic Peppermint
Decaffeinated

£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.90
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.60
£1.70
£1.70
£1.70
£2.75
£2.75
£2.90
£2.90

£2.50
£2.50

£1.90
£1.90
£3.60
£3.60

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

WHISKEY
Scotch Blends
Chivas Regal
Famous Grouse
Any three to share

Single Malts
Glenmorangie 10 yr
Talisker 10 yr
Macallan Gold
Glenfiddich 12 yr
Oban 14 yr
Glenkinchie 12 yr

Irish
Jameson

Bourbon
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Red Stag
Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon
Fireball

Knob Creek Bourbon
Wild Turkey 101

Tennessee
Jack Daniel's
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

Canadian
Canadian Club

COGNAC
Courvoisier VS
Martell VS Cognac
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

CALVADOS
Daron Fine Calvados

RUM

Gosling’s Black Seal Rum
Havana Club 7 Year Old
Lamb’s Navy Dark Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum
Kraken Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Clasico
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold

CACHACA
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca

£3.75
£2.80
£3.50

£4.00
£4.50
£4.75
£3.50
£5.25
£4.50

£2.85

£3.85
£3.50
£2.85
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£2.90
£3.80
£3.70

£3.20
£5.70

£2.90

£3.25

£3.20
£3.20
£2.80
£2.90
£3.20
£2.80

£3.20
£3.40

£3.20

GIN

Bloom London Dry Gin
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Durham Gin

Beefeater

VODKA
Stolichnaya

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Absolut

Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Raspberry

LIQUEURS

Southern Comfort
Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Chambord

Cointreau

Drambuie

Galliano

Grand Marnier

Tia Maria

Passoa Passionfruit
Arches Peach Schnapps
Malibu

Midori Melon

Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari
white

Luxardo Limoncello
Pimm’s No 1

PORT

Taylor's LBV

Dows Tawny Port
Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port

SHERRY

Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe
Harveys Bristol Cream

Croft Original Sherry Fine Pale
Cream

VERMOUTH
Campari
Permod
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry

ALCOPOPS

WKD Vodka Blue

Crabbie’s Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Smirnoff Ice

£3.40
£2.80
£2.90
£3.90
£3.20
£2.80

£2.80
£4.70
£4.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£2.90
£2.90
£4.20
£3.20
£2.80
£4.50
£3.20
£3.50
£2.80
£2.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90

£2.80
£3.70

£3.50
£3.40
£3.20

£3.40
£3.20
£3.20

£3.50
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
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KARBON WINE

WHITE WINE

CRISP

Picpoul de Pinet Els

Pyreneus 125ml
ml

Up and coming in the world
of wine, the Picpoul grape is
reminiscent of citrus tropical
fruits and spring flowers. A

lovely fresh wine worth a try.

Jean Biecher & Fils
Gewiirztraminer

Hard to pronounce but well
worth the effort, Unusually floral
with a smooth full-bodied finish.

FRUITY

Stone Barn Chardonnay
(California)

The hint of vanilla oak doesn’t
overpower the twist of

citrus and fruit flavours. It's
Chardonnay but not as you
know it.

Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio
(Italy) 125ml
Dry and aisp with typical

flavours of citrus. A perfect

example of what a great Pinot
Grigio tastes like.

Furious Boar Chardonnay
(California) 12l
Non-oaked Chardonnay with
flavours of pineapple, peach and
citrus fruit and a soft, creamy
vanilla finish.

AROMATIC

Maota Bay Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough 125ml
(New Zealand) ol
This is the number one choice "'
of wine drinkers and for good

reason. Hints of green peppers,
gooseberries and apple with a

high acidity that makes you go

back for more.

San Abello Sauvignon Blanc
(Chile)
Tropical fruit with flavours of

gooseberry and lime make this
popular wine a perfect choice.t

Sancerre Blanc
Domaine de la Chezatte

Classic French Sauvignon Blanc
with lime and fruit flavours —
treat yourself.

£26.00
£5.00
£6.75
£9.00

£33.00

£27.00

£20.00
£4.20
£5.25
£6.95

£19.00
£4.00
£4.95
£6.70

£24.00
£4.80
£5.95
£8.25

£19.00

£40.00

ROSE WINE

SWEET

Furious Boar Zinfandel Rosé
(USA) 125ml
Strawberres and cream in a "
glass — perfect.

FRUITY

Gravite Rosé

Vin de Pays d'Oc

A drier rosé option with lots
of jammy red fruits and a
refreshing finish.

RED WINE
FRUITY
Les Nuages Pinot Noir

Alight yet intense red with
great redcurrant and spice
flavours. This wine has a
smooth, fresh finish.

Furious Boar Merlot
(USA) 25mI

Soft, fruity and lush beyond
belief. This wine is sumptuous
and full with plum, cherry
and vanilla. A gorgeous
combination!

Valdivieso
Cabernet Sauvignon

Ribena in a glass (with the
added alcohol). Blackcurrant
and rich fruit flavours.

SMOOTH
Malbec de I'Hospitalet IGP
d'oc

Soft and smooth with flavours of
blackcurrant and black cherries,
this wine of the moment is
definitely worth a try.

The Gumnut Shiraz
(Australia) 125ml
ml

Spicy yet full of blackcurrant
and cherry flavours — a great
example of Aussie Shiraz.

El Colectivo Malbec
(Argentina) 2ol

A great wine if you're looking
for a glass of something
different. Black stone fruit, nice
and smooth with hints of Parma
Violets.

soml

£19.00
£4.00
£4.95
£6.70

£20.00

£24.00

£19.00
£4.00
£4.95
£6.70

£22.00

£25.00

£20.00
£4.20
£5.25
£6.95

£21.00
£4.40
£5.50
£7.25

Villa dei Fiori £22.00
Primitivo di Puglia

(italy)

Lesser known but highly

recommended this easy drinking

red is full of red berry fruit and

gentle warming spices.

BOLD

Chateau la Croix Ferrandat £36.00
St-Emilion

For Claret lovers this medium-
bodied version is full of plum,
bramble fruit and blackcurrant
flavours. Tastes as good as if
you were drinking in the French

vineyard.

Vivanco Rioja Crianza £32.00

(Spain) 1250 £6.50
g ml £8.25

For the classic Rioja fansyou ' 000

will love this juicy fruit packed
red with hints of vanilla and
spice.

Chéteau Tour Pibran Pauillac £60.00

Fancy trying something
spedial? Treat yourself to this
incredible Bordeaux. Flavours
of blackcurrant, cassis, tobacco
and cedar wood with a smooth
texture and a lingering finish.
Well worth the price tag.

Miolo Tannat £36.00
(Braz
Slightly more unusual, this
Tannat grape Brazilian option
won't disappoint. Smooth and
fruity with a gentle touch of
oak.

DESSERT WINE
Els Pyreneus £28.00
Muscat de Rivesaltes

Try this sticky option perfect

with puddings or cheese board.

Eclat Valdivieso £32.00
Botrytis Sémillon 125m £5.50
(Chile)

A lighter version of dessert wine

beautiful on its own with fruit

sweetness and vibrant acidity.

Flzz

Tosti Prosecco

(Sparkling) 125m
Join the in-crowd a great

example of prosecco with

flavours of pear drops.

Jeio Sparkling Rosé

(Sparkling)

An elegant rosé — fruity light

and very very moreish.

Baron de Villeboerg Brut NV

Apple and citrus fruit flavours
with, biscuity notes and fine,
delicate bubbles.
Laurent-Perrier Brut NV
(Champagne)

Delicate and fresh with good
complexity. Notes of citrus and
peach. fresh and supple on
the palate with rounded and
expressive fruit flavours.
Laurent-Perrier

Cuvée Rosé Brut NV
(Champagne)

For all lovers of LPR  treat
yourself to this intense fruit fizz.

£26.00
£5.95

£34.00

£45.00
£9.50

£60.00

£90.00

KARBON COCKTAILS

KARBON MARTINIS

Cucumber Martini £6.25
Vodka, cucumber, mint, lime and
gomme syrup

Raspberry & Lychee Martini  £6.75
Lychee liqueur, Absolut raspberry

Rhubarb Rouge £7.25
Vodka, Dubonnet, thubarb
liqueur and grapefruit juice

Espresso Martini £6.25
Vodka, Tia Maria and espresso

Martini - Shaken Not Stirred £7.95
Bloom London dry gin, martini
dry and olive

Belvedere Martini £8.50
Belvedere Vodka, martini dry

KARBON OLD-FASHIONED
Manhattan £1.75
Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey,

sweet vermouth and cocktail

cherry

Margarita - Original/ £7.75
Strawberry/Frozen

Jose Cuervo Clasico Tequila,

Cointreau, lime

Mojito - Classic/Mixed £6.25/
Berries £7.25
Bacardi Blanc, fresh lime, mint

leafs, caster sugar and soda

water/mixed berries

Caipirinha £5.75
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca, lime,
mint and golden caster sugar

Cosmopolitan £6.75
Grey Goose vodka, Cointreau,
fresh lime and cranberry

KARBON LONG

Karbon £8.50
Woodford Reserve shaken

with Maraschino liqueur and

cranberry juice, a dash of

Campari and lemon

Malibu Cropover IcedTea  £5.50
Malibu, Absolut Vodka, soda, ice
tea and orange

Gin Sling £5.50
Bombay Sapphire, lemon juice
and gomme syrup

KARBON FLUTE

Kir Royale

Créme de cassis, Baron de
Villeboerg Brut

Bellini
Créme de peach, peach puree,
and champagne

Cherries from Heaven
Cherry liqueur, cranberries,
lemon juice topped with Tosti
Prosecco

Rossini
strawberries, Lemon, sugar and
Tosti Prosecco

KARBON FRUIT COOLERS
North East Berry
Blackberries, strawberries,
raspberries, topped with
pomegranate juice

Tempting Chiller
Strawberries, lemon and apple
juice

ICED TEAS

Traditional

Black tea, lemon, mint and
gomme syrup

Orange & Earl Grey
Earl Grey tea, orange juice and
gomme syrup

Strawberry Ice Tea
Strawberry tea, soda water and
gomme syrup

£10.25

£10.25

£6.50

£6.50

£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00



