KARBON DRINKS COLLECTION

BOTTLE LAGER		REFRESHERS	
Coors Light	£4.00	Bottles	
Grolsch	£4.50	Britvic Pineapple Juice	£1.90
Singha	£4.00	Britvic Cranberry Juice	£1.90
Corona	£4.00	Britvic Orange Juice	£1.90
		Britvic Tomato Juice	£1.90
BOTTLE ALE		Britvic Ginger Ale	£1.60
Blue Moon	£4.20	Britvic Ginger Beer	£1.60
Doom Bar	£4.60	Britvic Bitter Lemon	£1.60
		Britvic Tonic Water	£1.60
BOTTLE CIDER		Britvic Low Calorie Tonic Water	£1.60
Rekorderlig Cider- Pear	£4.90	Britvic R Whites Diet Lemonade	£1.60
Rekorderlig Cider- Strawberry	£4.90	Pepsi	£1.70
& Lime		Diet Pepsi	£1.70
Rekorderlig Cider- Wild Berries	£4.90	Lemonade	£1.70
		J2O- Orange & Passion fruit	£2.75
DRAUGHT		J2O- Apple & Mango	£2.75
Lager		J2O Spritz- Pear & Raspberry	£2.90
Coors Light	£4.70	J2O Spritz- Apple & Watermelon	£2.90
Staropramen	£4.80		
		Fruit Shoot-Apple & Blackcurrant	£2.50
Ale		Fruit Shoot- Orange	£2.50
Blue Moon	£4.70		
Worthington	£4.80	Strathmore Still- 330ml	£1.90
		Strathmore Sparkling- 330ml	£1.90
Stout		Strathmore Still- 750ml	£3.60
Guinness	£4.70	Strathmore Sparkling- 750ml	£3.60
Cider		Draught	
Carling Cider	£4.30	Pensi	£2.00
		Diet Pepsi	£2.00
		Lemonade	£2.00

HOT BEVERAGES				
COFFEE MUSETTI		SPECIALITY TEAS AND		
Espresso	£2.10	INFUSIONS		
Double Espresso	£2.70	Loose Teas		
Café Americano	£2.75	Pure Himalayan Darjeeling	£3.75	
Cappuccino	£2.95	Pure Phulbari Assam	£3.75	
Café Latte	£2.95	Mint Marrakesh	£3.75	
Café Mocha	£3.25	Strawberries & Cream	£3.75	
		Ringtons Classic 1907	£3.75	
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25			
		FROM THE TEA BOX		
SPECIALITY COFFEES		English breakfast	£2.40	
Cafe Royale -Cognac based	£6.25	Lemon, Ginger and Ginseng	£2.40	
Irish Coffee - Irish whiskey	£6.25	Earl Grey	£2.40	
based		Organic Camomile	£2.40	
Cafe Calypso -Tia Maria based	£6.25	Green Tea	£2.40	
Cafe Russian -Vodka based	£6.25	Organic Peppermint	£2.40	
Bailevs Coffee	£6.25	Decaffeinated	£2.40	

WHISKEY Scotch Blends	
Chivas Regal	£3.75
Famous Grouse	£2.80
Any three to share	£3.50
Single Malts	
Glenmorangie 10 yr	£4.00
Talisker 10 yr	£4.50
Macallan Gold	£4.75
Glenfiddich 12 yr	£3.50
Oban 14 yr	£5.25
Glenkinchie 12 yr	£4.50
,	
Irish	
Jameson	£2.85
Bourbon	
Woodford Reserve	£3.85
Makers Mark	£3.50
lim Beam	£2.85
Jim Beam Red Stag	£3.20
Buffalo Trace	£3.20
Bulleit Bourbon	£3.50
Fireball	£2.90
Knob Creek Bourbon	£3.80
Wild Turkey 101	£3.70
_	
Tennessee	
Jack Daniel's	£3.20
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£5.70
Canadian	
	62.00
Canadian Club	£2.90
COGNAC	
	62.50
Courvoisier VS	£3.50
Martell VS Cognac	£3.20
Remy Martin VSOP	£4.60
Hennessy XO	£12.20
CAUMBOC	
CALVADOS Daron Fine Calvados	C2 25
Daron Fine Calvados	£3.25
RUM	
	co 20
Gosling's Black Seal Rum	£3.20
Havana Club 7 Year Old	£3.20
Lamb's Navy Dark Rum	£2.80
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	£2.90
Kraken Rum	£3.20
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£2.80
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Clasico	£3.20
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	£3.40
CACHACA	
Sagatiba Pura Cachaca	£3.20

GIN	
Bloom London Dry Gin	£3.40
Tangueray	£2.80
Bombay Sapphire	£2.90
Hendricks	£3.90
Durham Gin	£3.20
Beefeater	£2.80
VODKA	
Stolichnaya	£2.80
Grey Goose	£4.70
Belvedere	£4.20
Absolut	£2.90
Absolut Vanilla	£2.90
Absolut Raspberry	£2.90
LIQUEURS	62.00
Southern Comfort	£2.90
Amaretto Disaronno	£2.90
Baileys	£4.20
Chambord	£3.20
Cointreau	£2.80
Drambuie	£4.50
Galliano	£3.20
Grand Marnier	£3.50
Tia Maria	£2.80
Passoa Passionfruit	£2.20
Arches Peach Schnapps	£2.80
Malibu	£2.80
Midori Melon	£2.80
Luxardo Sambuca dei Cesari white	£2.90
Luxardo Limoncello	£2.80
Pimm's No 1	£3.70
PORT	
Taylor's LBV	£3.50
Dows Tawny Port	£3.40
Cockburn's Fine Ruby Port	£3.20
SHERRY	62.40
Gonzalez Byass Tio Pepe	£3.40
Harveys Bristol Cream	£3.20
Croft Original Sherry Fine Pale Cream	£3.20
Cledili	
VERMOUTH	
Campari	£3.50
Pernod	£2.80
Martini Bianco	£2.80
Martini Rosso	£2.80
Martini Dry	£2.80
morani biy	22.00
ALCOPOPS	
WKD Vodka Blue	£4.25
Crabbie's Alcoholic Ginger Beer	£4.25
Smirnoff Ice	£4.25



KARBON WINE

WHITE WINE CRISP		ROSE WINE SWEET	
Picpoul de Pinet Els	£26.00	Furious Boar Zinfandel Rosé	£19.00
Pyreneus	125ml £5.00	(USA)	125ml £4.00
(France)	175ml £6.75	Strawberries and cream in a	175ml £4.95
Up and coming in the world	250ml £9.00	glass – perfect.	250ml £6.70
of wine, the Picpoul grape is			
reminiscent of citrus tropical fruits and spring flowers A		FRUITY	
lovely fresh wine worth a try.		Gravite Rosé	£20.00
Jean Biecher & Fils	£33.00	Vin de Pays d'Oc	
Gewürztraminer	255.00	(France)	
(France)		A drier rosé option with lots of jammy red fruits and a	
Hard to pronounce but well		refreshing finish.	
worth the effort. Unusually floral with a smooth full-bodied finish.			
with a smooth full-bodied finish.		RED WINE	
		FRUITY	
FRUITY	627.00	Les Nuages Pinot Noir	£24.00
Stone Barn Chardonnay	£27.00	(France)	
(California) The hint of vanilla oak doesn't		A light yet intense red with	
overpower the twist of		great redcurrant and spice	
citrus and fruit flavours. It's		flavours. This wine has a smooth, fresh finish.	
Chardonnay but not as you			
know it.		Furious Boar Merlot	£19.00
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio	£20.00	(USA)	175ml £4.95
(Italy)	125ml £4.20 175ml £5.25	Soft, fruity and lush beyond belief. This wine is sumptuous	250ml £6.70
Dry and crisp with typical	250ml £6.95	and full with plum, cherry	
flavours of citrus. A perfect example of what a great Pinot		and vanilla. A gorgeous	
Grigio tastes like.		combination!	
Furious Boar Chardonnay	£19.00	Valdivieso Cabernet Sauvignon	£22.00
(California)	125ml £4.00 175ml £4.95	(Chile)	
Non-oaked Chardonnay with	250ml £6.70	Ribena in a glass (with the	
flavours of pineapple, peach and citrus fruit and a soft, creamy		added alcohol). Blackcurrant	
vanilla finish.		and rich fruit flavours.	
AROMATIC		SMOOTH	
Maota Bay Sauvignon Blanc,	£24.00	Malbec de l'Hospitalet IGP	£25.00
Marlborough	125ml £4.80	d'Oc	
(New Zealand)	175ml £5.95	(France)	
This is the number one choice	250ml £8.25	Soft and smooth with flavours of blackcurrant and black cherries,	
of wine drinkers and for good reason. Hints of green peppers,		this wine of the moment is	
gooseberries and apple with a		definitely worth a try.	
high acidity that makes you go		The Gumnut Shiraz	£20.00
back for more.		(Australia)	125ml £4.20 175ml £5.25
San Abello Sauvignon Blanc	£19.00	Spicy yet full of blackcurrant	175ml £5.25 250ml £6.95
(Chile)		and cherry flavours — a great example of Aussie Shiraz.	
Tropical fruit with flavours of		·	
gooseberry and lime make this popular wine a perfect choice.t		El Colectivo Malbec	£21.00
	640.00	(Argentina)	175ml £5.50
Sancerre Blanc Domaine de la Chezatte	£40.00	A great wine if you're looking for a glass of something	250ml £7.25
(France)		different. Black stone fruit, nice	
Classic French Sauvignon Blanc		and smooth with hints of Parma	
		Violets.	
with lime and fruit flavours —			

Villa dei Fiori	£22.00		
Primitivo di Puglia		Tosti Prosecco	£26.00 125ml £5.95
(Italy) Lesser known but highly		(Sparkling)	1251111 15.55
recommended this easy drinking red is full of red berry fruit and		Join the in-crowd a great example of prosecco with flavours of pear drops.	
gentle warming spices.		Jeio Sparkling Rosé	£34.00
		(Sparkling)	134.00
BOLD		An elegant rosé – fruity light	
Château la Croix Ferrandat St-Émilion	£36.00	and very very moreish.	
(France)		Baron de Villeboerg Brut NV	£45.00 125ml £9.50
For Claret lovers this medium- bodied version is full of plum, bramble fruit and blackcurrant flavours. Tastes as good as if		(Champagne) Apple and citrus fruit flavours with, biscuity notes and fine, delicate bubbles.	125111 13.30
you were drinking in the French vineyard.		Laurent-Perrier Brut NV	£60.00
Vivanco Rioja Crianza	£32.00	(Champagne)	
(Spain)	125ml £6.50	Delicate and fresh with good complexity. Notes of citrus and	
For the classic Rioja fans you	175ml £8.25 250ml £11.00	peach. Fresh and supple on	
will love this juicy fruit packed red with hints of vanilla and	270111 211.00	the palate with rounded and expressive fruit flavours.	
spice.		Laurent-Perrier	£90.00
Château Tour Pibran Pauillac	£60.00	Cuvée Rosé Brut NV	190.00
(France)		(Champagne)	
Fancy trying something special? Treat yourself to this incredible Bordeaux. Flavours of blackcurrant, cassis, tobacco and cedar wood with a smooth texture and a lingering finish. Well worth the price tag.		For all lovers of LPR – treat yourself to this intense fruit fizz.	
Miolo Tannat	£36.00		
(Brazil)			
Slightly more unusual, this Tannat grape Brazilian option won't disappoint. Smooth and fruity with a gentle touch of oak.			
DESSERT WINE			
Els Pyreneus Muscat de Rivesaltes	£28.00		
(France)			
Try this sticky option perfect with puddings or cheese board.			
Eclat Valdivieso Botrytis Sémillon (Chile)	£32.00 125ml £5.50		
A lighter version of dessert wine			
beautiful on its own with fruit sweetness and vibrant acidity.			

KARBON COCKTAILS

KARBON MARTINIS Cucumber Martini Vodka, cucumber, mint, lime and gomme syrup	£6.25	KARBON Kir Roya Crème de Villeboer
Raspberry & Lychee Martini Lychee liqueur, Absolut raspberry	£6.75	Bellini Crème de and chan
Rhubarb Rouge Vodka, Dubonnet, rhubarb liqueur and grapefruit juice	£7.25	Cherries Cherry lic
Espresso Martini Vodka, Tia Maria and espresso	£6.25	lemon jui Prosecco
Martini - Shaken Not Stirred Bloom London dry gin, martini dry and olive	£7.95	Rossini strawberi Tosti Pros
Belvedere Martini Belvedere Vodka, martini dry	f8.50	KARBON North Ea
KARBON OLD-FASHIONED Manhattan Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey, sweet vermouth and cocktail cherry	£7.75	raspberrie pomegra Temptin Strawber
Margarita – Original/ Strawberry/Frozen Jose Cuervo Clasico Tequila, Cointreau, lime	£7.75	Juice ICED TEA Tradition Black tea
Mojito - Classic/Mixed Berries	£6.25/	gomme s
Bacardi Blanc, fresh lime, mint leafs, caster sugar and soda water/mixed berries	£7.25	Orange Earl Grey gomme s
Caipirinha Sagatiba Pura Cachaca, lime, mint and golden caster sugar	£5.75	Strawber Strawber gomme s
Cosmopolitan Grey Goose vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime and cranberry	£6.75	
KARBON LONG Karbon Woodford Reserve shaken with Maraschino liqueur and cranberry juice, a dash of Campari and lemon	£8.50	
Malibu Cropover Iced Tea Malibu, Absolut Vodka, soda, ice tea and orange	£5.50	
Gin Sling Bombay Sapphire, lemon juice and gomme syrup	£5.50	

i.25	KARBON FLUTE Kir Royale Crème de cassis, Baron de Villeboerg Brut	£10.25
i.75	Bellini Crème de peach, peach puree, and champagne	£10.25
i.25	Cherries from Heaven Cherry liqueur, cranberries, lemon juice topped with Tosti Prosecco	£6.50
'.95	Rossini strawberries, Lemon, sugar and Tosti Prosecco	£6.50
1.50	KARBON FRUIT COOLERS North East Berry Blackberries, strawberries, raspberries, topped with	£4.50
'.75	pomegranate juice Tempting Chiller Strawberries, lemon and apple juice	£3.50
'.75	ICED TEAS	
i.25 /	Traditional Black tea, lemon, mint and gomme syrup	£3.50
.25	Orange & Earl Grey Earl Grey tea, orange juice and gomme syrup	£3.50
i.75	Strawberry Ice Tea Strawberry tea, soda water and gomme syrup	£4.00
i.75		
1.50		